REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PH6233001 HEADER

2 PH6233002 HYDRAULIC HOSE

4 PH6233004 PUMP ASSEMBLY

5 PH6233005 UPRIGHT

6 PH6233006 SUPPORT ROD

7 PNO9OM HEX NUT M12-1.75

8 PLWO5M LOCK WASHER 12MM

9 PH6233009 BASE SUPPORT

10 PH6233010 SPREADER

11 PB101M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 40
12 PH6233012 SLEEVE

13 PH6233013 SLEEVE

14 PH6233014 SHAFT

15 PH6233015 TABLE

16 PH6233016 TABLE PLATE

17 PH6233017 LOWER PULLEY ASSY
17-1 _ |PR11M EXT RETAINING RING 25MM
17-2 | PH6233017-2 |PULLEY

17-3  |PH6233017-3 | PULLEY SHAFT

18 PH6233018 HEX BOLT M20-2.5 X 70
19 PH6233019 PRESSURE HEAD ASSY
19-1 | PH6233019-1 PRESSURE GAUGE

19-2 |PH6233019-2 |EXTENSION SPRING BOLT
19-3 |PH6233019-3 |CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

REF PART # DESCRIPTION

19-4 |PH6233019-4 |EXTENSION SPRING
19-5 [PH6233019-5 |PISTON SEAL RING

19-6 |PH6233019-6 |PISTON HEAD

19-7 |PH6233019-7 |PISTON ROD

19-8 |PH6233019-8 |O-RING 8 X 70

19-9 |PH6233019-9 |GUIDE SLEEVE

19-10 |PH6233019-10 |O-RING 63 X 5

19-11 [PH6233019-11 | SPRING PLATE

19-12 |PH6233019-12 | PRESSURE HEAD

19-13 |PSS16M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 10
19-14 |PH6233019-14 |EXTENSION TUBE

19-15 |PH6233019-15 |HYDRAULIC CONNECTOR
20 PLWO7M LOCK WASHER 20MM

21 PH6233021 HEX NUT M24-3

22 PH6233022 LOCK WASHER 24MM

23 PH6233023 HEX BOLT M24-3 X 55
24 PH6233024 WINCH HANDLE

24-1 |PBO9M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20
24-2 |PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM

25 PH6233025 WINCH

26 PB25M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 25
27 PH6233027 STEEL CABLE 6MM

28 PH6233028 CABLE CLAMP

29 PH6233029 HEX NUT M20-2.5




